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WESTFALIA

SpielgeräteDIN 1176-1-2008(D)Tabelle F.1
unverbindliche Altersempfehlung

3 Jahre

Freikletterwand zur Wandmontage

1,00 m

Artikelnummer CJ1.200.020.KBU.0000

A.B.

maximale Fallhöhe: schwerstes Teil:
 ca.180 kg

größtes Teil:
0,10 x 2,00 x 2,00 m

M 1:
33

01.06.2015

Mindestraum (m2 )
Fallschutzmenge (m3 ) 2,5

8,2

M 1:

2.0
0

2.00
0.1

0

geändert am:

Bodenbeschaffenheit siehe

Maßangabe in Meter
Angebotszeichnung


